CF 64 PCD/JS 17
CF 59 Rog 31
Rog 36 PCD/JS 29

Event 1 Girls 55 Meter Dash
1 Word, Shakira
2 Edwards, Brianna
3 Montejo, Lovetee
4 Medina, Julia
5 Moreira, Eline
6 Kaodjo, Beatrice
7 Gnys, Emily
8 Fredrizzi, Hanah
9 Semedo, Vanessa
10 Soto, Diana
Event 2 Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
1 Johnson, Nubiel
2 O'Donnel, Morgan

Event 3 Girls 300 Meter Dash
1 Jenkins, Tiffany

Fernandez, Milucy

Sanchez, Maria

Barrios, Syhanna

Gnys, Emily

Cohober, Kaylee

Hernandez, Nancy

~No ok~ owWdN

Event 4 Girls 600 Meter Run
1 Barros, Cely
2 Crespi, Bailey
3 Collado, Naroly
4 Monroy, V

Event 5 Girls 1000 Meter Run
1 Nunez, Nicaury
2 Lozano, Jailene
3 Benitez, Jacqueline

Event 6 Girls 1500 Meter Run
Name

Finals
1 Lozano, Jailene

Event 7 Girls 3000 Meter Run
1 Monroy, V

Event 8 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR

FR

SR
JR
JR
FR
SO

JR

JR
JR
SO

SO
JR
SO

Yr

JR

Dwyer Dual - 12/18/2012 to 12/20/2012

PVD
Results

Rogers Hs-Newport RI

Rogers Hs-Newport RI
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Central Falls Hs-Ri

Central Falls Hs-Ri

Providence Country Day/Juanita
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Rogers Hs-Newport RI

Central Falls Hs-Ri

Central Falls Hs-Ri

Rogers Hs-Newport RI
Rogers Hs-Newport RI

Central Falls Hs-Ri
Central Falls Hs-Ri
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Central Falls Hs-Ri
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Central Falls Hs-Ri

Providence Country Day/Juanita
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Central Falls Hs-Ri
Central Falls Hs-Ri

Central Falls Hs-Ri
Central Falls Hs-Ri
Central Falls Hs-Ri

School

Central Falls Hs-Ri

Central Falls Hs-Ri

8.39
8.49
8.50
8.86
8.88
9.16
9.23
9.60
9.87
11.36

11.14
14.62

48.70
50.90
55.50
56.00
57.80
59.90
1:02.80

1:54.30
2:22.40
2:30.00
2:46.90

3:54.70
4:06.60
4:18.90

Finals

6:39.80

16:34.30

NNEPENRRRENPRE
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Dwyer Dual - 12/18/2012 to 12/20/2012
PVD
Results
1 Central Falls Hs-Ri 2:10.20
2 Providence Country Day/Juanit 2:11.10
Event 9 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
--- Central Falls Hs-Ri NT
Event 10 Girls High Jump
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Jenkins, Tiffany SR Central Falls Hs-Ri 5-00.00
--- Rodrigues, Sonia SR Providence Country Day/Juanit NH
Event 11 Girls Shot Put
1 Casses, Mirasia SO Rogers Hs-Newport RI 30-10.00
2 Nelson, Kila SR Rogers Hs-Newport Rl 24-11.00
3 Barber, Kristal FR Rogers Hs-Newport Rl 22-08.00
4 Martinez, Madeline FR Central Falls Hs-Ri 22-00.00
5 Erausquin, Jenna Rogers Hs-Newport RI 20-11.00
6 Belanger, Sabrina SR Central Falls Hs-Ri 20-04.00
Event 12 Girls Weight Throw
1 Casses, Mirasia SO Rogers Hs-Newport RI 26-03.00
2 Martinez, Madeline FR Central Falls Hs-Ri 21-07.00
3 Nelson, Kila SR Rogers Hs-Newport Rl 20-05.50
4 Belanger, Sabrina SR Central Falls Hs-Ri 18-06.00
Event 13 Girls Long Jump
1 Fernandez, Milucy JR Central Falls Hs-Ri 12-11.00
2 Barros, Cely JR Providence Country Day/Juanit 12-04.00
3 Cuevas, Laura SO Central Falls Hs-Ri 12-00.50
4 Moreira, Eline JR Central Falls Hs-Ri 11-09.75
5 Erausquin, Jenna Rogers Hs-Newport RI 11-08.00
6 Gnys, Emily SO Providence Country Day/Juanit 11-02.75
--- Dancler, Joseyln SO Rogers Hs-Newport RI ND

1.52m

9.39m
7.59m
6.90m
6.70m
6.37m
6.19m

8.00m
6.57m
6.23m
5.63m

3.93m
3.75m
3.67m
3.60m
3.55m
3.42m



Pon 60 MP 44
MP 61 PCD/JS 19
PON 81 PCD/JS 22

Event 1 Girls 55 Meter Dash
1 Daodu, Mariam

Nyanti, Patience
Ogundolani, Maria
Dexter, Amanda
Jones, Elaysia
Cordone, Elizabeth
Randall, Shanise
Harvey, Nellie

9 Kroessler, Greta
10 Leonard, Ashely
11 Turbitt, Kayleigh
12 Kodjo, Beatrice

~N~No ok Wk

Event 2 Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
1 Williams, Briana

Doughty, Rebecca

Poland, Lindsay

Smith, Morgan

Leonard, Ashely

Kounlavoth, Mimi

OOk WwWN

Event 3 Girls 300 Meter Dash

1 Wendt, Katie
Guzman, MACELY
Wade, Georgia
Garvin, Jamara
Harvey, Nellie
Maynard, Daniella
Cordone, Elizabeth
Kodjo, Beatrice
Dexter, Amanda
Paye, Renee

O OWOoO~NUOITUTLPE, WDN

=

Event 4 Girls 600 Meter Run
1 Beltram, Fiona
2 Wendt, Katie
3 Barros, Cely
4 Badaru, Lamlat

Event 5 Girls 1000 Meter Run
1 Berrios, Alondra

Rodrigues, Sonia

Marchand, Karly

Lee, Nancy

Xiong, Cassandra

b wdN

SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
SO
JR
SR

JR
SO

FR
FR

SO
SR
FR
FR

JR
JR
JR
SR

SR
SR
SO
JR
SR

Dwyer Dual - 12/18/2012 to 12/20/2012
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Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Providence Country Day/Juanita

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri
Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri

Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Johnston Hs-Ri

Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Providence Country Day/Juanita
Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri

Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Providence Country Day/Juanita
Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Providence Country Day/Juanita
Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri

8.49
8.49
8.63
8.72
8.84
8.89
8.93
8.93
8.97
9.04
9.27
9.35

9.67
10.66
10.72
11.46
11.73
12.09

49.70
52.90
53.00
54.20
56.90
56.90
58.20
58.80
59.80
1:09.20

1:50.00
1:53.00
1:55.10
2:23.80

3:56.70
4:01.80
4:03.50
4:46.90
4:59.90

NFPNEFEPNEFEPNMNNNREDNPRP PR
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--- Kounlavoth, Mimi

Event 6 Girls 1500 Meter Run
Name

Finals
1 Berrios, Alondra
2 Marchand, Karly
3 Dexter, Amanda
4 Cordone, Elizabeth

Event 7 Girls 3000 Meter Run
1 Beltram, Fiona

Event 8 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

1 Ponaganset Hs-Ri

2 Providence Country Day/Juanit

--- M. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri

Event 9 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

1 Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Event 10 Girls High Jump
1 Smith, Sierra
2 Stevens, Taylor

Event 11 Girls Shot Put

1 Humphrey, Ami
Mendez, Ashlee
Walmsley, Shakisoux
Christman, Julia
McGonigle, Huntter
Leonard, Tiffany
Kennelly, Tessa
Valleto, G

O~NOoO Ok WwWN

Event 12 Girls Weight Throw
1 Mendez, Ashlee
Humphrey, Ami
Walmsley, Shakisoux
Christman, Julia
McGonigle, Huntter

O wdN

Event 13 Girls Long Jump

1 Soe, Sherline
Poland, Michelle
Delprete, Korie
Garvin, Jamara
Kanneh, Mokangba
Schaarschmidt, Charissa
Smith, Morgan

OOk wWN

Yr

SR
SO
FR
SO

SR

SR

FR
JR
JR
SR
FR

SR
FR
JR
JR

JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR

Dwyer Dual - 12/18/2012 to 12/20/2012

PVD
Results
Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri

School

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri

JR Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Ponaganset Hs-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Providence Country Day/Juanit
Providence Country Day/Juanit
Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Providence Country Day/Juanit

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Providence Country Day/Juanit
Providence Country Day/Juanit

Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri
Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Mt. Pleasant Hs-Prov.-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri
Ponaganset Hs-Ri

NT

Finals

6:20.90

6:26.30

6:27.40

6:27.80

11:36.90

1:57.80

2:07.20

DQ

4:41.10
5-02.00
4-10.00
26-06.00
24-08.50
23-02.75
18-10.25
18-07.00
18-05.50
16-10.50
15-08.00
28-02.00
24-00.50
23-00.50
19-03.75
19-02.00
14-06.50
13-09.25
13-02.00
12-01.00
10-11.75
10-03.50
ND

1.57m
1.47m

8.07m
7.53m
7.08m
5.74m
5.66m
5.62m
5.14m
4.77m

8.58m
7.32m
7.02m
5.88m
5.84m

4.43m
4.19m
4.01m
3.68m
3.34m
3.13m



MSC 75 CF 26
NR 555 CF 38.5
CF 47 WH 42
MSC 74 NR 30
MSC 67 WH 27

Event 1 Girls 55 Meter Dash

coOoOOOoUTh, WDN K

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Agbontaen, Yin
Sarza, Stephanie
Fernandez, Milucy
Coffey, Paige
Mistowski, Leia
Gendreau, Abigail
Moreira, Eline
Giacin, Grace
Cuevas, Laura
Piette, Lauren
Trautman, Jessica
Mak, Ronni

Mak, Carissa
Murray, Meaghan
Soto, C

Event 2 Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

1

Ok wdN

Roberge, Cassie
Donohoe, Rita
Dansereau, Angela
O'Connell, Ceili
Almon, Cassidy

Event 3 Girls 300 Meter Dash

1

O~NOoOOThWwWN

9
10
11
12

Donohoe, Rita
Agbontaen, Yin
Sarza, Stephanie
Jenkins, Tiffany
Coffey, Paige
Trautman, Jessica
Fernandez, Milucy
Mak, Ronni
Kennedy, Ashley
Moreira, Eline
Mak, Carissa
Gendreau, Abigail

Event 4 Girls 600 Meter Run

1

Ok wdN

Foulkes, Lily
Bissonnette, Brennan
Fitzpatrick, Jenna
Curry, Rachael
Mastaj, Erin

JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR

FR

SR
SR
SO
SO
JR

SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR

Dwyer Dual - 12/18/2012 to 12/20/2012

PVD
Results

Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Central Falls Hs-Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Narragansett Hs-Ri
Narragansett Hs-Ri
Central Falls Hs-Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Central Falls Hs-Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Narragansett Hs-Ri
Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri
Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri
Narragansett Hs-Ri
Central Falls Hs-Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Narragansett Hs-Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Central Falls Hs-Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Narragansett Hs-Ri
Central Falls Hs-Ri

FR Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri
SO Narragansett Hs-Ri
JR Central Falls Hs-Ri

Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri
JR Narragansett Hs-Ri

SO Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri

SR
SR
SO
SO

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI
Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI
Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI

7.60
7.80
7.90
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.80
8.90
9.00
10.70

9.10
9.50
10.30
10.80
11.50

44.00
46.00
48.40
48.60
49.20
50.00
50.30
50.90
51.30
52.40
53.90
54.40

1:50.40
1:58.10
1:58.20
2:02.80
2:03.40

NNNEFEEPNNMNDNNNDNNNDNNNRP R R R
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6
7
8

Tucker, Christiana
Almon, Cassidy
Collado, Naroly

Event 5 Girls 1000 Meter Run

coO~NOoO U, WN K

D'Agostino, Jess
Curran, Ashley
Corbeil, Megan
Sullivan, Eily
McNeiece, Emily
Foulkes, Lily
Shardlow, Kristina
Murray, Meaghan

Event 6 Girls 1500 Meter Run

1

OO OThwWN

Curran, Ashley
Corbeil, Megan
McNeiece, Emily
Sawdy, Molly
Sawdy, Makayla
Nunez, Nicaury
Trautman, Jessica
McLoughlin, Caitlyn

Event 7 Girls 3000 Meter Run

1
2
3

Event 8 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

1
2
3

Event 9 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

1
2

Sullivan, Eily
D'Agostino, Jess
Shardlow, Kristina

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI
Central Falls Hs-Ri
Narragansett Hs-Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI
Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri

Event 10 Girls High Jump

1
2

Jenkins, Tiffany
Timpson, Carly

Event 11 Girls Shot Put

1

O~NoOOoThwWN

Timpson, Carly
Mistowski, Leia
Ortiz, Venetcia
Butts, Nicole
Kennedy, Ashley
Martinez, Madeline
Sawdy, Molly

Rei, Julia

SO
JR
SO

SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
FR

SR
JR
FR

Dwyer Dual - 12/18/2012 to 12/20/2012

PVD
Results
Narragansett Hs-Ri
Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Central Falls Hs-Ri

Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Narragansett Hs-Ri
Narragansett Hs-Ri
Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI
Narragansett Hs-Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI
Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI
Narragansett Hs-Ri

SR Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri

SO
SO
SR
SR

SO

Narragansett Hs-Ri
Central Falls Hs-Ri
Narragansett Hs-Ri
Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI

Narragansett Hs-Ri

SO Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri

SR

SO

SO

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI

Central Falls Hs-Ri
Narragansett Hs-Ri

Narragansett Hs-Ri

JR Narragansett Hs-Ri

SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR

Central Falls Hs-Ri

Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI
Narragansett Hs-Ri
Central Falls Hs-Ri
Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri
Narragansett Hs-Ri

2:04.30
2:13.20
2:22.80

3:23.50
3:30.60
3:33.80
3:40.50
3:43.80
3:53.60
4:11.90
4:34.10

5:34.00
5:37.60
5:49.80
6:06.30
6:15.20
6:19.10
6:27.20
6:39.70

12:05.50
13:02.70
13:41.90

5-00.00
4-06.00

27-07.50
26-05.00
26-04.00
26-01.00
25-09.00
22-05.00
20-02.00
15-05.00

1:54.90
2:01.70
2:06.10

4:33.10
4:52.20

1.52m
1.37m

8.42m
8.05m
8.02m
7.95m
7.84m
6.83m
6.14m
4.69m



Dwyer Dual - 12/18/2012 to 12/20/2012

PVD
Results
Event 12 Girls Weight Throw
1 Mistowski, Leia JR Narragansett Hs-Ri 44-08.25 13.62m
2 Ortiz, Venetcia SR Central Falls Hs-Ri 37-08.25 11.48m
3 Timpson, Carly SO Narragansett Hs-Ri 29-02.25 8.89m
4 Butts, Nicole SR Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI 23-00.50 7.02m
5 Sawdy, Makayla SO Narragansett Hs-Ri 22-03.75 6.80m
6 Martinez, Madeline FR Central Falls Hs-Ri 21-11.75 6.69m
7 Tucker, Christiana SO Narragansett Hs-Ri 21-09.25 6.63m
Event 13 Girls Long Jump
1 Roberge, Cassie SR Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI 16-05.25 5.01m
2 Fernandez, Milucy JR Central Falls Hs-Ri 13-10.25 4.22m
3 Jenkins, Tiffany SR Central Falls Hs-Ri 13-06.00 4.11m
4 Bissonnette, Brennan SR Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RI 13-03.25 4.04m
5 Cuevas, Laura SO Central Falls Hs-Ri 13-03.00 4.03m
6 O'Connell, Ceili SO Narragansett Hs-Ri 12-10.75 3.93m
7 Dansereau, Angela SO Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-Rl 12-04.50 3.77m
8 Almon, Cassidy JR Mt. St. Charles-Woon.-RlI 11-10.50 3.61m
9 Mak, Carissa Wheeler Hs-Prov.Ri 11-04.50 3.46m
10 Timpson, Carly SO Narragansett Hs-Ri 10-10.00 3.30m
11 Sawdy, Makayla SO Narragansett Hs-Ri 9-10.00 2.99m

---  Murray, Meaghan FR Narragansett Hs-Ri ND



